TRITHUNGA >

TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD. m—

TRITHUNGA RATE LIST




TRITHUNGAD
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POKHARA BASED RATES
YEAR: 2019/2020

o—0o Co—=—0
BREEZA

DESTINATION CAR SUV SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER  COACH
Airport pickup and drop 500 700 900 1,500 1,800 2,000
seite] Fulleet) 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500
Himfort
Half day sightseeing 1,500 2,000 2,500 4,387 5,000 6,000
(3 hours)
Pl cery seliiseeig 3,000 4,000 5,000 8.523 10,000 11,000
(5+1 hours)
Kalikasthan/ 2,000 2,500 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,500
Tiger mountain
Thulakot 2,500 3,500 4,500 5,500 7,500 8,500
Sarangkot 1,500 2,150 2,800 4,000 5,000 ;
(Normal point)
ceEmglel 2,000 2,750 3,500 5,000 6,000 ;
(Annapurna view point)
Stupa Kalimathi 1,500 2,000 2,500 4,000 5,000 5500
(Only sunrise or sunset) (Kalimati
Milan Chowk - Hemja 1,200 1,850 2,500 4,000 4,500 5,000
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POKHARA BASED RATES

YEAR: 2019/2020

DESTINATION
Fedi drop and pick up
Naudanda
Lumle
Nayapul
Baglung
Syangja
Gorkha
Palpa/ Tansen
Sanauli

Lumbini

CAR

1,500

2,000

2,200

3,000

5,500

4,000

5,500

7,000

10,000

10,000
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BREEZA
Suv

2,000

2,400

2,650

3,250

6,750

5,000

6,750

8,500

11,000

11,000

SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER

2,500

2,800

3,100

3,500

8,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

12,000

4,000

5,000

5,500

6,000

10,000

7,000

10,000

14,000

16,000

17,000

5,000

5,500

7,000

8,500

15,000

10,000

18,000

18,000

30,000

30,000

COACH

5,500

6,500

8,000

9,500

18,000

13,000

20,000

20,000

35,000

35,000
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POKHARA BASED RATES

YEAR: 2019/2020

DESTINATION
Temple Tiger/Chitwan
Besisahar
Kathmandu
Kakarvitta
Nepalgunj
Night stop charge
Dhampus drop or pickup
Beni

Began and return

Lumle (Chandrakot hike)
drop and pickup

CAR

9,500

6,000

10,000

27122

27122

1,800

6,500

2,500

3,000
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BREEZA

Suv

10,250

7,250

12,250

3,939

3,939

2,700

2,750

7,750

2,750

3,750

11,000

8,500

14,500

35,000

35,000

3,600

5,500

9,000

3,000

4,500

13,000

10,000

17,000

50,000

37,500

4,000

8,000

12,500

4,450

6,797

SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER

25,000

18,000

30,000

68,938

68,938

4,500

16,000

5,000

6,797

COACH

30,000

20,000

35,000

90,245

90,245

5,000

19,000

6,000

8,033
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TRITHUNGAD

TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

POKHARA BASED RATES
YEAR: 2019/2020

o—o Lo =0
BREEZA
DESTINATION CAR SUV SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER COACH
Tatopani - - 18,000 25,000 - -
Jomsom = = 25,000 38,000 = =
PKR - Muktinath - PKR
(1 Nights 2 Days) - - 28,000 40,000 - -
Lomantang - - 110,000 150,000 - -
(4 Nights 5 Days) o o
PKR - Dhampus Drop - B ~ B B
Pickup Astam (4WD) 10,000 12,000
PKR - SKOT Top - Pickup- _ B _ _
Maula Naudanda - PKR 8,000 10,000
Ramkot 2,000 2,500 3,000 4,000 - -
Ramkot top and return - = 4,500 6,000 - -
Matepani Gumba D/PKaun
hill Chowk P/U 3,000 3,750 4,500 5,625 8,523 9,401
Khadkakhola PU or DP 1,500 2,250 3,000 3,750 4,387 5,014
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ADDITIONAL CHARGES

YEAR: 2019/2020

DESTINATION

Dinner

Mountain Musem/
Mountain Flight

Ghatichina drop or pickup

Bhurjung Khola drop or -
pickup

Kimche - Ghandruk -Siwei

Pavilion Himalaya /
Mountain Glory (P or D)

NOTES

All prices will be charged with 13% VAT.

CAR

1,000

1,000

2,200

1,000

. '/Q§ —
BREEZA
SUV SCORPIO LANDCRUSER
1,500 2,000 2,000
1,250 1,500 2,000
B 5,090(only 7,000
jeep)
2,850 3,600 5,500
- 7,500 10,000
1,500 2,000 2,500

IF A/CisusedinHIACE or JEEP then 10% extra will be charged .

No extra A/C charge for Coaster or Sutlej bus.

1.
2
3. IFA/Cisusedincarthen20% extra will be charged.
A
5

This quotation is valid till the end of December 2020 and will not be
applicable in case of amendment on rental charge (by Vehicle Association
NTVA), duel shortage due to political strike, protest and vandalism
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COASTER

3,000

2,500

7,000

4,000

COACH

3,500

2,500

9,500(27
seater tata

8,000

4,500
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TRITHUNGA

TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

JOMSON BASED RATES (NORMAL ROUTE)
YEAR: 2019/2020

o—o Lo =0
BREEZA
DESTINATION CAR SuvV SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER COACH

Jomsom to Pokhara - - 25,000 38,000 - -
Muktinath to Pokhara = = 35,000 45,000 = =
Jomsom to Dhumba Lake - - 5,600 7,500 - -
Jomsom to Kagbeni B _ 6,500 8,500 B _
(drop only)

Jomsom to Muktinath - - 10,000 15,000 - -
Jomsom to Marpha = = 5,500 7,500 = =
Jomsom to Thasang village - - 12,000 15,000 - -
mesom to lete/ Kalopani/ B B 15,000 18,000 B B
Titi lake

Jomsom to Tatopani - - 20,000 23,000 - -
Jomsom Full day sight- _ B 18,000 93,000 _ _

seeing and uppermustang
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TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

JOMSOM BASED RATES (UPPER MUSTANG ROUTE)
YEAR: 2019/2020

=22 = TTTTIT|
o—=0
BREEZA
DESTINATION CAR SuvV SCORPIO LANDCRUSER COASTER COACH

Jomson to Chusang - - 15,000 17,000 - -
Jomsom to Tsarang = = 37,000 47,000 = =
Jomsom to Tsarang ~ _ _ _
(Dhi-surang, Yaar Ghara) 45,000 55000
Jomsom to Lomanthang- B _ 55,000 70,000 B B
Drop
Jomsom to lomanthang to ~ 70,000 90,000 B B
Chossar cave and Korola
Over night charges (upper ~ 10,000 15,000 _ B

Mustang and Chusang)

NOTES

All the rates for Jomsom based rates are one way rate. Returning trip and for
extra overnight stay charges will be applied.
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TRITHUNGA

TOURS & TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

—

CAR RENTAL PRICE
YEAR: 2019/2020

&gy

©

V8/ JEEP/ LAND JAGUAR/ BMW

S. No. Services CRUISER MERCEDES
1 Airport pick up / Drop off 25,000 20,000
2 Per Hour 11,000 10,000
3 Half Day (4 hours) 22,000 20,000
4 Full Day (8 hours) 40,000 35,000
5 Full Day out of valley ggzézg;g: -

NOTES

13% Vat is not included in the above cost.
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TRITHUNGA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT LTD

NAYA BAZAR 9, POKHARA, NEPAL | +977 61536361/ 532440 / 530373

WWW.TRITHUNGATRAVEL.COM



